SlotServer ControlLogix - BAS
Communication Interface Module
             PS56-BAS-XXX
The SlotServer ControlLogix BAS Communications Interface allows an Allen Bradley ControlLogix
platform to pass data between a ControlLogix CPU and a variety of Building Automation System
protocol communications networks.
Physically configured to plug into a standard ControlLogix rack, the SlotServer Module is configured
for the 1756 platform using standard RSLogix message block reads to allow for efficient transfer of

Technologies or approved system integrators
Humidity Up to 95% RH, with no condensation
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the following:
PS56-BAS-XXX SlotServer
ControlLogix BAS
Communication
Interface Module
PS56-BAS-064   ATMI ACM
PS56-BAS-059  Canatal
PS56-BAS-082  Carrier Data-Link
PS56-BAS-086  Carrier Dataport
PS56-BAS-056   Caterpillar M5X
PS56-BAS-023   Cleaver Brooks
PS56-BAS-049   Data Aire DAP
PS56-BAS-078   Data Aire DART
PS56-BAS-088   Envirotronics Systems Plus
PS56-BAS-060   Gardner Denver
PS56-BAS-069   Interlogix Advent
PS56-BAS-097   Lutron eLumen
PS56-BAS-080   McQuay
PS56-BAS-061   Pneumatic Products ADC
PS56-BAS-067   RussElectric
PS56-BAS-101   Setra Digital Pressure Gage
PS56-BAS-071   TAC 1/Net
PS56-BAS-051   United Power
PS56-BAS-074   VeederRoot
PS56-BAS-070   WS-3000 TABS
PS56-BAS-030   YorkTalk
How to Contact Us: Sales and Support
Sales and Technical Support for this product are
provided by ProSoft Technology. Contact our
worldwide Sales or Technical Support teams